fiudsznausiunu

52010010
52010020
52010030
52010040
52010070
52011020
52012010
52012070
52013010
52020010
52020030
52020040
52020990
52021010
52021020
52022010
52022020
52022030
52022060
52022070
52022080
52029010
53010020
53010040
53010070
53010080
53010090
53019990
53021010
53021020
53030010
53030030
53031010
53031020
53031030
53032010
53032020
53032060
53033010

Wutfauninou
AI/NAY

OT wilnvu
agsuAlndadag
gIHAN1TAON. RN
WUsunu A Y.
GuRusndw

A nsdwvifiadia
WHudalue-tnsaa/
Wuhaundaa'l
Wuheavasau
Wuheavdayns
Guhewmdadu
ANTABIWENUIR-WUY.
Ash-Asaumin
ATWINULLAUNII-WUY.
Andedee-wu.
AINA-wiTnIU
ATWIRULLAUNII-RA.
Afiedas-as
AiWn-gna9
Aty
AnauuLnu-Spot Bi
uNee/sandu N
ATULTI-9ULFITAENA
ANLLSI-IULINNS
ATus9-auI Ul
ANMaLLNUAY 9
arihedsvandunus
Alssandunugau
ATaa&TnIU
AfaqLinledn
AtinGu

Aninisean

AW &iTnou

A1 TnsdAwvi-Not C

A1 Tnsdnvi-Servi
Al sreilel

A idu

frulsenausunu

AU
53033020
53033050
53034010
53034030
53034040
53039010
53039020
53039990
53050010
53050020

At &olgnas

AL ENUNINUL
ANFILRUIANURKEDA
AA191N595N N
ANLNFIMUTIO JUY.
Adalwdonivuy
Auledauarda

A ldanadaede
arilavAussuyannung
ArFnansae Ul

AUNUIZY

580,973.00
36,997.00
12,675.20
11,570.00
8,102.33
60,335.08
1,304.00
1,000.00
108,495.00
118,470.44

3,000.00
1,200.00
40,813.00
62,086.50
4,250.00
4,500.00
11,280.00
310

255

890
8,000.00

52,911.00
71,426.00
14,999.00
48,975.65

500

28,705.33
3,081.31
1,171.96
2,940.00

1,350.00
1,600.00
1,558.00

1,305,724.80
AUNUISY
1,305,724.80

29,940.00
16,414.00

450.05
66,567.94
610

H/NATULHY

6,969,684.00
443,424.00
400,000.00
25,000.00
54,000.00
723,880.44
22,800.00
12,000.00

1,348,169.40
56,000.00
31,500.00
74,000.00
316,200.00
323,000.00
40,000.00
100,000.00
200,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
192,000.00
1,050,000.00
660,000.00
835,000.00
326,000.00
450,000.00
6,000.00
30,000.00
35,000.00
400,000.00
70,000.00
10,000.00
70,000.00
200,000.00
30,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
330,000.00
15,879,657.84

B/ NAUUHU
15,879,657.84
60,000.00

190,000.00
20,000.00
80,000.00

1,200,000.00
5,000.00
50,000.00

447,996.00

Var.(Abs.)
-6,388,711.00
-406,427.00
-387,324.80
-13,430.00
-45,897.67
-663,545.36
-21,496.00
-11,000.00
108,495.00
-1,229,698.96
-56,000.00
-28,500.00
-72,800.00
-275,387.00
-260,913.50
-35,750.00
-95,500.00
-188,720.00
-1,690.00
-1,745.00
-1,110.00
-184,000.00
-1,050,000.00
-607,089.00
-763,574.00
-311,001.00
-401,024.35
-5,500.00
-30,000.00
-35,000.00
-371,294.67
-66,918.69
-8,828.04
-67,060.00
-200,000.00
-28,650.00
-18,400.00
-18,442.00
-330,000.00
-14,573,933.04

Var.(Abs.)
-14,573,933.04
-60,000.00
29,940.00
-173,586.00
-20,000.00
-79,549.95
-1,133,432.06
-4,390.00
-50,000.00

-447,996.00

HWae (%)
-91.66
-91.66
-96.83
-53.72

-85
-91.67
-94.28
-91.67

=91.21
-100
-90.48
-98.38
-87.09
-80.78
-89.38
-95.5
~94.36
-84.5
-87.25
-55.5
~95.83
-100
-91.98
-91.45
954
-89.12
-91.67
-100
-100
-92.82
=95.6
-88.28
-95.8
-100
-95.9
=02
-92.21
-100

HaEng (%)
-100

=91.36
-100
-99.44
-94.45
-87.8
-100

-100



53051010
53051040
53051050
53051060
53051090
53051100
53051990
53052030
53062020
53064010
53064020
53065080
53065090
53069030
53069070
53069110
53069990

Tagadvatan«/1in
AfaungI-21Ans
Afau/UNg9-enut
Aala/1linge-nau
Taaiaadang
Adaugunsallusug.
An2iant/Ungein«
AR, AUI.ADFIY
adeseAu-nnue
AnEIuninel
ABFuavAFeennuy
wade.vin.wan-Un3,
wale.odn. waw.-Ua.
ANAILRUENUNIN
AsssuLflausunAn
ANNTIARATWENUWINUY
Aladaadu

10,065.89
24,454.86
9,400.00

22,404.67
9,000.00

1,081.49

1,900.00
-22,826.41
96.99
41,000.00
184

1,516,468.28

500,000.00
115,000.00
350,000.00
22,000.00
50,000.00
155,000.00
75,000.00
4,000,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00

32,000.00
30,000.00
3,000.00
25,000.00
23,379,653.84

-500,000.00
-104,934.11
-325,545.14
-12,600.00
-50,000.00
132,595.33
-66,000.00
-4,000,000.00
-28,918.51
-30,000.00
-28,100.00
-22,826.41
896,99
9,000.00
-29,816.00
-3,000.00
-25,000.00

-21,863,185.56

-100
-91.25
=93.01
57:27

-100
-85.55

-88

-100

=964

-100
~93.67

28.13
=959.39
-100
-100



